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2. Mednarodni plavalčkov miting vplavanju za invalide
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 6.6.2015

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
5.6.2016 - 11:25
Točk: IPC 2014

Klub Rezultat Točke Koda

S4

1. Polić Sanja PK Forca Rijeka 4:35.05 54 SB4
50m: 2:19.18 100m: 2:15.87

S9

1. Crkvenec Martina Croatia 1:53.01 315 SB9
50m: 54.40 100m: 58.61

2. Novina Paula Croatia 1:58.54 273 SB9
50m: 57.20 100m: 1:01.34

S12

1. Glušič Tanja IŠD Samorastnik 2:29.47 132 SB12
50m: 1:13.93 100m: 1:15.54

S14

1. Golčer Maruša PK Velenje 2:46.31 99 SB14
50m: 1:19.14 100m: 1:27.17

2. Golčer Anja PK Velenje 2:55.41 84 SB14
50m: 1:33.28 100m: 1:22.13

Odprto

1. Gradišnik Katja PK Branik Maribor 1:32.22
50m: 43.34 100m: 48.88

2. Praznik Katarina PK Velenje 1:36.59
50m: 46.79 100m: 49.80

3. Kremser Vita ŠD Riba 1:37.91
50m: 46.33 100m: 51.58

4. Isakovič Maja ŠD Riba 1:38.47
50m: 47.05 100m: 51.42

5. Škafar Novak Urška ŠD Riba 1:44.47
50m: 50.94 100m: 53.53

6. Milinović Barbara ŠD Riba 1:45.68
50m: 52.17 100m: 53.51

7. Crkvenec Martina Croatia 1:53.01 315 SB9
50m: 54.40 100m: 58.61

8. Drobnič Marjeta ŠD Riba 1:56.94
50m: 56.15 100m: 1:00.79

9. Novina Paula Croatia 1:58.54 273 SB9
50m: 57.20 100m: 1:01.34

10. Novak Špela ŠD Riba 1:58.72
50m: 58.41 100m: 1:00.31
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11. Omeragič Saška PK Akademija Kurent 1:59.00
50m: 55.27 100m: 1:03.73

12. Gradišar Andreja ŠD Riba 2:06.82
50m: 1:00.02 100m: 1:06.80

13. Kajtna Anita PK Velenje 2:26.32
50m: 1:10.58 100m: 1:15.74

14. Glušič Tanja IŠD Samorastnik 2:29.47 132 SB12
50m: 1:13.93 100m: 1:15.54

15. Golčer Maruša PK Velenje 2:46.31 99 SB14
50m: 1:19.14 100m: 1:27.17

16. Golčer Anja PK Velenje 2:55.41 84 SB14
50m: 1:33.28 100m: 1:22.13

17. Polić Sanja PK Forca Rijeka 4:35.05 54 SB4
50m: 2:19.18 100m: 2:15.87

18 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. Crkvenec Martina Croatia 1:53.01 315 SB9
50m: 54.40 100m: 58.61

2. Novina Paula Croatia 1:58.54 273 SB9
50m: 57.20 100m: 1:01.34

3. Golčer Maruša PK Velenje 2:46.31 99 SB14
50m: 1:19.14 100m: 1:27.17

4. Golčer Anja PK Velenje 2:55.41 84 SB14
50m: 1:33.28 100m: 1:22.13

19 - 24 let/AG

1. Kremser Vita ŠD Riba 1:37.91
50m: 46.33 100m: 51.58

2. Glušič Tanja IŠD Samorastnik 2:29.47 132 SB12
50m: 1:13.93 100m: 1:15.54

25 - 29 let/AG

1. Gradišnik Katja PK Branik Maribor 1:32.22
50m: 43.34 100m: 48.88

2. Polić Sanja PK Forca Rijeka 4:35.05 54 SB4
50m: 2:19.18 100m: 2:15.87

30 - 34 let/AG

1. Isakovič Maja ŠD Riba 1:38.47
50m: 47.05 100m: 51.42
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35 - 39 let/AG

1. Novak Špela ŠD Riba 1:58.72
50m: 58.41 100m: 1:00.31

2. Omeragič Saška PK Akademija Kurent 1:59.00
50m: 55.27 100m: 1:03.73

3. Kajtna Anita PK Velenje 2:26.32
50m: 1:10.58 100m: 1:15.74

40 - 44 let/AG

1. Milinović Barbara ŠD Riba 1:45.68
50m: 52.17 100m: 53.51

2. Gradišar Andreja ŠD Riba 2:06.82
50m: 1:00.02 100m: 1:06.80

45 - 49 let/AG

1. Škafar Novak Urška ŠD Riba 1:44.47
50m: 50.94 100m: 53.53

50 - 54 let/AG

1. Praznik Katarina PK Velenje 1:36.59
50m: 46.79 100m: 49.80

2. Drobnič Marjeta ŠD Riba 1:56.94
50m: 56.15 100m: 1:00.79
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